
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          10-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0323 * 
* Diest                    * 315 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  28 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  6  1  210750 BE2034069-23 10.03260 1373.5607      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  6  209437 BE2086081-24 10.02380 1372.1577      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 32       2 BE2086031-24 10.04060 1359.0980      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 12       3 BE2086071-24 10.04080 1358.8041      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  1       4 BE2086093-24 10.04140 1357.9231      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 25       5 BE2086023-24 10.04150 1357.7763      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 24       6 BE2086054-24 10.04210 1356.8967      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 20       7 BE2086070-24 10.04230 1356.6037      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 28       8 BE2040313-22 10.04300 1355.5793      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  3  1  211009 BE2036364-23 10.06010 1352.4773      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  3       9 BE2086024-24 10.04560 1351.7879      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  5      10 BE2086099-24 10.05030 1350.7707      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 26      11 BE2086113-24 10.05070 1350.1902      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12 12  216494 BE2054243-24 10.10290 1349.0124      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  2      12 BE2086086-24 10.05400 1345.4197      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  9      13 BE2086119-24 10.05410 1345.2757      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 18      14 BE4085855-23 10.05410 1345.2757      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 18 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  4      15 BE2086052-24 10.05440 1344.8438      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 13      16 BE4086832-23 10.06100 1341.1121      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 27      17 BE2040389-22 10.06120 1340.8259      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 21      18 BE2040422-22 10.06140 1340.5398      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 20  1  213546 BE2027718-23 10.09250 1339.5463      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  7  211202 BE2055080-24 10.07412 1339.3777      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 22      19 BE2040386-22 10.06260 1338.8259      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  1  212133 BE2027370-23 10.08320 1338.0971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 20  4       2 BE2076325-24 10.09410 1337.3093      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 26 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 20  5       3 BE2005018-23 10.09410 1337.3093      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 28 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 16      20 BE4136836-24 10.06370 1337.2587      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  4       2 BE2054345-24 10.08420 1336.6919      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  5       3 BE2054305-24 10.08530 1335.1495      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 20  8       4 BE2054503-24 10.10010 1334.5235      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 14      21 BE2034674-23 10.07200 1331.1674      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  3  212257 BE2036509-23 10.09373 1329.7506      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          10-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0323 * 
* Diest                    * 315 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 15      22 BE4136842-24 10.07320 1329.4774      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  6  6       2 BE2086566-24 10.08410 1328.1168      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 10.08170 1323.6896      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12 10       2 BE2054778-24 10.09432 1322.3266      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  2       3 BE2027955-23 10.09482 1321.6370      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  7  2  215634 BE5007670-21 10.13150 1320.8821      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  2       4 BE2054371-24 10.10410 1320.1929      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 30      23 BE2086018-24 10.08440 1319.4267      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 33      24 BE2086041-24 10.08480 1318.8728      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 20 18       5 BE2076308-24 10.11580 1318.4565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 23      25 BE2040312-22 10.08540 1318.0428      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  7  7       2 BE5020925-22 10.13440 1316.9829      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 29      26 BE2040451-22 10.09070 1316.2480      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  3  3       2 BE2043041-22 10.10420 1313.0616      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  1       4 BE2054771-24 10.10542 1312.6018      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  3       5 BE2027372-23 10.11440 1311.6220      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  6  5       3 BE2086590-24 10.10570 1309.4129      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOO   1 10  1  202750 BE2087791-24 10.04514 1309.2752      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  9       2 BE2108625-24 10.15260 1308.6480      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  9       5 BE2054742-24 10.11282 1307.9953      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1 10  1  210112 BE2088785-24 10.10430 1307.3442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  8       2 BE2088954-24 10.12223 1307.2293      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 20 13       6 BE2054506-24 10.13240 1306.8911      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  8       6 BE2054319-24 10.12230 1306.3718      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  6       7 BE2054363-24 10.12260 1305.9696      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 20  9       7 BE2027710-23 10.13310 1305.9586      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  7  7  208948 BE2087815-24 10.10003 1305.8842      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  1       3 BE2042904-22 10.12383 1305.0859      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  6  4       4 BE2086534-24 10.11300 1304.9536      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  3  2  207666 BE6177630-24 10.09440 1300.0793      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 21  1  201533 BE2081678-24 10.05260 1296.5880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1 10  4       2 BE2088795-24 10.12100 1295.6547      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  6       4 BE2088509-24 10.13513 1295.3953      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 20 16       8 BE2076312-24 10.15030 1293.8261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 20  2       9 BE2054723-24 10.15120 1292.6513      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 20 14      10 BE2076336-24 10.15160 1292.1299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  8       3 BE2054257-24 10.17430 1290.8318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1 10  5       3 BE2088788-24 10.12570 1289.4262      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  7  6       2 BE2109708-23 10.12053 1289.0996      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  7  1       3 BE2109705-23 10.12083 1288.7020      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  7  6       3 BE5010614-23 10.17530 1284.4277      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11  3  210134 BE2036337-23 10.13470 1282.9999      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          10-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0323 * 
* Diest                    * 315 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  4       5 BE2042903-22 10.15283 1282.7392      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1 10  8       4 BE2088757-24 10.14020 1280.9104      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 19      27 BE2040385-22 10.13420 1279.3952      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  7      28 BE2034638-23 10.13430 1279.2650      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 11      29 BE2086004-24 10.13460 1278.8744      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12 11       4 BE2054210-24 10.19340 1276.7486      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  3  212196 BE5042057-24 10.16200 1275.7275      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1 10  6       5 BE2034261-23 10.15220 1270.5825      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  8      30 BE4086828-23 10.14520 1270.3417      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  4       6 BE2054767-24 10.16532 1265.5415      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  2       2 BE2066866-24 10.15400 1264.6962      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1  6  3  205149 BE2087748-24 10.12180 1264.0111      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11  2       2 BE2036312-23 10.16190 1263.4573      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  7  2       4 BE2116986-21 10.15263 1262.9963      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1 10  2       6 BE2088756-24 10.16250 1262.5658      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11  6       3 BE2027382-23 10.16380 1261.0562      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  6  1  216069 BE2055074-24 10.21250 1260.4900      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 21 10       2 BE2087468-24 10.10070 1258.6635      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 21  6       3 BE2087467-24 10.10090 1258.4015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  5       7 BE2108638-24 10.18092 1256.0084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  7       8 BE2027312-23 10.19040 1254.7299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  7  1       4 BE5020971-22 10.21520 1254.6587      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11  4       4 BE2036301-23 10.17370 1253.6581      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  6  4       2 BE2055029-24 10.22380 1251.6065      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  6  6       3 BE2055054-24 10.22590 1249.0741      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12 11       8 BE2055076-24 10.19132 1248.0912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 20 19      11 BE2076321-24 10.21080 1247.8340      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  4  1  209345 BE2086897-24 10.17560 1246.5959      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

104 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  2       6 BE2036507-23 10.20203 1246.0906      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         104

105 MURRILO JUAN         TESSENDE   2 16  9  218410 BE5075451-19 10.25170 1246.0397      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          10-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0323 * 
* Diest                    * 199 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  24 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20  6  209437 BE2086081-24 10.02380 1372.1577      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20 19       2 BE2086031-24 10.04060 1359.0980      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20 10       3 BE2086071-24 10.04080 1358.8041      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20  1       4 BE2086093-24 10.04140 1357.9231      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20 16       5 BE2086023-24 10.04150 1357.7763      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20 15       6 BE2086054-24 10.04210 1356.8967      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20 14       7 BE2086070-24 10.04230 1356.6037      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20  3       8 BE2086024-24 10.04560 1351.7879      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20  5       9 BE2086099-24 10.05030 1350.7707      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20 17      10 BE2086113-24 10.05070 1350.1902      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12 12  216494 BE2054243-24 10.10290 1349.0124      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20  2      11 BE2086086-24 10.05400 1345.4197      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20  7      12 BE2086119-24 10.05410 1345.2757      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20  4      13 BE2086052-24 10.05440 1344.8438      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 11  6  211202 BE2055080-24 10.07412 1339.3777      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 14  3  213546 BE2076325-24 10.09410 1337.3093      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20 12      14 BE4136836-24 10.06370 1337.2587      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  5  2  212133 BE2054345-24 10.08420 1336.6919      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  5  3       2 BE2054305-24 10.08530 1335.1495      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 14  6       2 BE2054503-24 10.10010 1334.5235      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20 11      15 BE4136842-24 10.07320 1329.4774      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  4  4  210750 BE2086566-24 10.08410 1328.1168      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 10.08170 1323.6896      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 11  9       2 BE2054778-24 10.09432 1322.3266      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  5  1       3 BE2054371-24 10.10410 1320.1929      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20 18      16 BE2086018-24 10.08440 1319.4267      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20 20      17 BE2086041-24 10.08480 1318.8728      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 14 13       3 BE2076308-24 10.11580 1318.4565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 11  1       3 BE2054771-24 10.10542 1312.6018      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  4  3       2 BE2086590-24 10.10570 1309.4129      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOO   1 10  1  202750 BE2087791-24 10.04514 1309.2752      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  9       2 BE2108625-24 10.15260 1308.6480      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 11  8       4 BE2054742-24 10.11282 1307.9953      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          10-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0323 * 
* Diest                    * 199 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  9  1  210112 BE2088785-24 10.10430 1307.3442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  3  3  212257 BE2088954-24 10.12223 1307.2293      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 14  8       4 BE2054506-24 10.13240 1306.8911      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  5  5       4 BE2054319-24 10.12230 1306.3718      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  5  4       5 BE2054363-24 10.12260 1305.9696      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  3  3  208948 BE2087815-24 10.10003 1305.8842      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  4  2       3 BE2086534-24 10.11300 1304.9536      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  3  2  207666 BE6177630-24 10.09440 1300.0793      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 10  1  201533 BE2081678-24 10.05260 1296.5880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  9  4       2 BE2088795-24 10.12100 1295.6547      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  3  1       2 BE2088509-24 10.13513 1295.3953      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 14 11       5 BE2076312-24 10.15030 1293.8261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 14  1       6 BE2054723-24 10.15120 1292.6513      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 14  9       7 BE2076336-24 10.15160 1292.1299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  8       3 BE2054257-24 10.17430 1290.8318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  9  5       3 BE2088788-24 10.12570 1289.4262      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  9  7       4 BE2088757-24 10.14020 1280.9104      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 20  9      18 BE2086004-24 10.13460 1278.8744      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12 11       4 BE2054210-24 10.19340 1276.7486      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  3  212196 BE5042057-24 10.16200 1275.7275      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 11  3       5 BE2054767-24 10.16532 1265.5415      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  2       2 BE2066866-24 10.15400 1264.6962      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1  6  3  205149 BE2087748-24 10.12180 1264.0111      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  9  2       5 BE2088756-24 10.16250 1262.5658      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  5  1  216069 BE2055074-24 10.21250 1260.4900      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 10  5       2 BE2087468-24 10.10070 1258.6635      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 10  3       3 BE2087467-24 10.10090 1258.4015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 11  4       6 BE2108638-24 10.18092 1256.0084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  5  3       2 BE2055029-24 10.22380 1251.6065      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  5  5       3 BE2055054-24 10.22590 1249.0741      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 11 10       7 BE2055076-24 10.19132 1248.0912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 14 14       8 BE2076321-24 10.21080 1247.8340      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  4  1  209345 BE2086897-24 10.17560 1246.5959      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 11  2       8 BE2054758-24 10.19342 1245.5151      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


